SANMONT®

Anwendungen flr Heizrohre
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Dimension

14x2,0

16x2,0

17x2,0

18x2,0

20x2,0

14x2,0

16x2,0

17x2,0

20x2,0

25x23

17x2,0

Standardanwendungen

Tacker

Noppe

Trager

Klett

Biofaser-Lochplatte

Sanierung

Trockenbau

Klimaboden

Flat

Sonderanwendungen

BTA/ Industrie

Wandheizung

Wandsystemnass

Wandsystemtrocken

Dimension

14x2,0

17x2,0

20x2,0

25x2,3

16x2,0

18x2,0

20x2,0

26x3,0

14x2,0

16x2,0

12x1,3 | 15x1,5

Standardanwendungen

Tacker

Noppe

Trager

Klett

Biofaser-Lochplatte

Sanierung

Trockenbau

Klimaboden

Flat

Sonderanwendungen

BTA

Industrie

Wandheizung

Wandsystemnass

Wandsystemtrocken




